
General $30,921,663
Capital Outlay $69,397,270
Special Education $10,356,161

Ending Fund Balance

Agricultural $1.384
Owner Occupied $3.098
Other Non-Ag/Utilities $6.410
Special Education $1.488

Bond Redemption $0.642
Capital Outlay $2.056

2024 Payable 2025 Levy 
per Thousand

$100,835,717
$27,247,058

$0

General Aid
Special Education

Extraordinary Cost Fund*

$128,082,775Total State Aid

State Aid Funding

2024 Payable 2025
Taxable Valuations

Agricultural $13,137,328
Owner Occupied $11,076,417,021
Other Non-Ag/Utilities $7,968,930,799

Total $19,058,485,148

December 2024 Federal Child Count*

13.6
60.1%

1,682.7

$62,637Average Teacher Salary
Avg Years of Experience
% with Advanced Degrees

Student to Staff Ratio

Certified Instructional Staff 

14.8

Teaching Staff Data

KG-8 15,652.071
9-12 6,542.588

16,702.392
7,413.728

Average Daily 
Attendance

Average Daily 
Membership

Total 22,982.720 25,028.357

Student Data

Fall 2024 PK-12 Enrollment 25,060

Open Enrolled Students Rec'd 1,006

District Dropout Rate 2.3%

% Special Needs Students* 16.9%
% Eligible for Free/Reduced Lunch** 50.1%

District Attendance Rate

Number of Graduates

92.0%

1,695

Classroom Staff 8.7

Enrollment Data

Cost per ADM*

* Includes selected expenditures from 
General, Capital Outlay, and Special 

Education

Area in Square Miles: 76

Fall 2024 K-12 Fall Enrollment 24,221

Educational Funds $11,862

Sparsity $0

Fall 2024 State Aid Fall Enrollment 24,330.61

American College Test 
(ACT) *

Number Tested

English

818

Math
Reading
Science
Composite Score

23.1
22.6
21.1

22.7
22.5

4,233

2024-2025 Profile of Sioux Falls 49-5

Home County: Minnehaha

*No ACT data displayed when less 
than ten students are reported.

* District has an opt out of 
general fund levy.

PK 788.061 912.237

201 E 38th St, Sioux Falls, SD 57105-5898

* Represents approved amount paid to district.

* Child Count data not displayed when student count <10.

Impact Aid $0

** No Free/Red. Lunch Eligible data are displayed when > 90%.

State Aid
Teacher Compensation

Average Teacher Compensation $84,352

as of 01/20/2026



Bond Redemption $12,277,814
Capital Projects $26,723,696

Other Fund Data

K-12 Instruction $131,719,067
PK Instruction $3,534,809
Adult Instruction $0

$40,467,194
$3,177,005

$0

General Special Education

Expenditure by Fund

Community Services $236,524
Non-Programmed $230,698
Debt Service $0
Co-Curricular $7,902,215

$0
$58,779

$0
$0

Local $101,577,126
County $973,832

State $110,709,890
Federal $16,610,703
Total $229,871,552

$41,175,270
$0

$13,483
$356,821

$30,063,292
$0

$27,272,213
$6,439,909

General Capital Outlay Special Education

$41,545,574 $63,775,414

Revenue by Fund

Impact Aid

$13,498,357

Capital Outlay

Student/Staff Services
Administration Services

Transportation Services
Other Support Services

Food Service

Revenue Expenditures

$31,526
$0

$23,681,065
$22,705,130

$6,296,529
$8,547,681

$21,941
$91,172

$48,884
$4,402,778

$0
$0

$11,240,494
$1,098,179

$7,388,688
$3,631,607

$3,829,610
$5,481,249

$12,295,833
$5,254,606

$13,181,528

$4,434,963

Operation/Maint. Services
Fac./Acquis./Const. Services
Fiscal Services

K-12 Instruction
PK Instruction
Adult Instruction

Community Services
Non-Programmed
Debt Service
Co-Curricular
Total Expenditures

Student/Staff Services
Administration Services

Transportation Services
Other Support Services

Operation/Maint. Services

Fiscal Services
Fac./Acquis./Const. Services

$1,964,041 $21,584 $0
$0 $10,425,458 $0

$23,861,168 $590,580 $0

Salary Property Other
$122,480,018

$5,063,249
$27,535

$21,790,251
$18,979,757

$1,432,521
$0

$13,544,834
$142,382

$13,406,744
$797,423
$269,021

$0
$3,137,775

$41,034,939
$1,648,442

$3,430
$7,521,251
$5,696,133

$426,963
$0

$4,476,096
$40,733

$4,455,642
$180,900

$0
$0

$466,789

$3,031,063
$3,527,857

$218,513
$1,257,926
$2,553,304

$45,001
$1,111,989
$5,110,014
$9,923,036
$1,037,921
$5,915,471

$0
$0

$2,675,776

$5,953,318
$141,290

$4,777
$256,082
$445,023

$17,871
$0

$1,438,469
$19,988

$9,920,994
$456,732

$0
$0

$1,378,843

$4,474,007
$31,526

$0
$247,919

$91,172
$13,339

$36,037,165
$590,580

$48,884
$4,408,759

$0
$0
$0

$1,073,474

$150,362
$15,370
$11,694
$18,266

$576,308
$49,930

$0
$334,581

$0
$677,882

$58,791
$20,456

$23,518,308
$267,737

*Expenditure category data in the above table includes the sum of ALL K-12 funds operated by the district.

Benefit Supply

Expenditure by Object Categories*

Purchased Service

Sioux Falls 49-5

Other Enterprise

$0

$16,318,890 $16,560,109

$230,678,927 $32,407,558 $64,034,132Total Expenditures

$201,071,510 $65,951,318 $36,407,871 $20,033,388 $47,016,824 $25,699,684


